Notice of Public Hearing

INQUIRY INTO SERIOUS INJURY AND DEATH
IN THE WORKPLACE

TIME
9.30am
10.00am
10.40am
11.20am
11.30am

12.00pm

1.00pm

2.00pm
2.45pm
3.15pm
3.30pm

4.30pm

Monday, 15 March 2004

Room 814-815, Parliament House, Sydney

WITNESS

Committee Deliberative
Ms Karen Boland

Mr Alan Welch
MORNING TEA

Mr Hugh McMaster

Mr Rod Grace

Solicitors from WorkCover’s
Prosecutions Branch

LUNCH

Mr Nicholas Cowdery SC
Ms Karen Iles
AFTERNOON TEA
Mr Jon Blackwell

Mr John Watson

Mr Phillip Reed

Ms Bernadette Grant

Committee deliberative

POSITION AND ORGANISATION

Government and Commercial Services Manager,
Road Transport Association

Employment Relations Manager, Road Transport
Association

Director of Public Prosecutions

CFMEU Apprentice officer

Chief Executive Officer, WorkCover NSW

Acting General Manager, Occupational Health and
Safety, WorkCover NSW

Acting General Manager, Corporate and Governance
Committee, WorkCover NSW

Director, Legal Group, WorkCover NSW

For further information please contact the Committee Officer on 02 9230 3546.



	Notice of Public Hearing
	Inquiry into Serious injury and death in the workplace

	MORNING TEA
	AFTERNOON TEA
	Committee deliberative

