## Notice of Public Hearing

## INQUIRY INTO SERIOUS INJURY AND DEATH IN THE WORKPLACE

## Monday, 15 March 2004

## Room 814-815, Parliament House, Sydney

TIME	WITNESS	POSITION AND ORGANISATION
9.30am	Committee Deliberative	
10.00am	Ms Karen Boland	
10.40am	Mr Alan Welch	
11.20am	MORNING TEA	
11.30am	Mr Hugh McMaster	Government and Commercial Services Manager, Road Transport Association
	Mr Rod Grace	Employment Relations Manager, Road Transport Association
12.00pm	Solicitors from WorkCover's Prosecutions Branch	
1.00pm	LUNCH	
2.00pm	Mr Nicholas Cowdery SC	Director of Public Prosecutions
2.45pm	Ms Karen Iles	CFMEU Apprentice officer
3.15pm	AFTERNOON TEA	
3.30pm	Mr Jon Blackwell	Chief Executive Officer, WorkCover NSW
	Mr John Watson	Acting General Manager, Occupational Health and Safety, WorkCover NSW
	Mr Phillip Reed	Acting General Manager, Corporate and Governance Committee, WorkCover NSW
	Ms Bernadette Grant	Director, Legal Group, WorkCover NSW
4.30pm	Committee deliberative	

For further information please contact the Committee Officer on 02 9230 3546.